
FLOWERS

WEDDING
FOR YOUR

Bride
Shower Bouquet
Hand-Tied Bouquet
Tied Sheaf

Bridesmaid
Hand-Tied Bouquet
Basket

Church
Pedestal
Pew End

Reception
Table Arrangement
Cake Top 

Buttonholes
Carnation - Gents
Carnation - Ladies
Rose - Gents
Rose - Ladies
Corsage
Wrist Corsage
Handbag Spray

Prices From
£50.00
£30.00
£25.00

£25.00
£15.00

£50.00
  £8.00

  £8.00
£12.00

£2.25
£2.50
£4.00
£4.25
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00



WEDDING FLOWERS BY SIMPLY FLOWERS
We do not stop at just  bridal 
bouquets, we set  the stage for 
the entire wedding, creating 
beautiful arrangements, from a 
s i m p l e t a b l e d i s p l a y t o 
decorating a marquee, we can 
do as much or as little as you 
need. Give us a call or come 
and see us

At Simply Flowers, we get as 
excited about your wedding as 
you do! Big or small, lavish or 
simple, we take pride in creating 
the flowers of your dreams while 
staying within your budget. We 
would love to help you plan the 
perfect flowers for your special 
day.

It’s important to find a florist who 
listens and understands your 
vision, once you’ve booked your 
wedding date then call us for a 
free consultation! Once you find 
the look and feel that you love, 
we tailor our flowers to every 
wedding so they are unique.


