



Bride	Prices From
Shower Bouquet	£50.00
Hand-Tied Bouquet	£30.00
Tied Sheaf	£25.00
Bridesmaid	
Hand-Tied Bouquet	£25.00
Basket	£15.00
Church	
Pedestal	£50.00
Pew End	00.8£
Reception	
Table Arrangement	£8.00
Cake Top	£12.00
Buttonholes	
Carnation - Gents	£2.25
Carnation - Ladies	£2.50
Rose - Gents	£4.00
Rose - Ladies	£4.25
Corsage	£6.00
Wrist Corsage	£8.00
Handbag Spray	£8.00













WEDDING FLOWERS BY SIMPLY FLOWERS

At Simply Flowers, we get as excited about your wedding as you do! Big or small, lavish or simple, we take pride in creating the flowers of your dreams while staying within your budget. We would love to help you plan the perfect flowers for your special day.

We do not stop at just bridal bouquets, we set the stage for the entire wedding, creating beautiful arrangements, from a simple table display to decorating a marquee, we can do as much or as little as you need. Give us a call or come and see us

It's important to find a florist who listens and understands your vision, once you've booked your wedding date then call us for a free consultation! Once you find the look and feel that you love, we tailor our flowers to every wedding so they are unique.





